SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.63797 of 2024 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1105-1106/2012

L. KRISHNOJI RAO (SINCE DECEASED) BY HIS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AGARBATHI WORKERS HOUSE BUILDING CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15-03-2024 This appln. was Mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Mentioned on behalf of Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Aakarshan Aditya, AOR

M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

As prayed, let this matter be not deleted from the date notified, i.e. 20th March, 2024.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER